ARKANSAS REYENUE REFORT

May 2015
Prepoared for: MEMBERS OF THE ARKANSAS GENERAL ASSEMBLY
HIGHRLIGHTS OF THE MONTH AND YEAR-TO-DATE COLLECTIONS
Preparedby: THENR U OFLE TTVE RES

Collections of Gross Genzml Revenues year-to-dase of epproximately $5,851.3 million have increased 52153
miklian, or 3,8%, above the £3,635.5 million collected Jesi fiscal year-to-date. Net General Revenue Available for
Digtribution this month of $335.% million increascd $20.5 million, or 6.5%, from the £315.4 milllon available for
dlstrfbution in May 2014. In accordance with Act 1315 of 1999, the Chicf Fiscal Officer of the Stat transforred

£2,251,485.28 from Corporate Income Tax to the Workdoree 2000 Development Fund for a cument wom) of

524,766,338.08,

ON DF OENE ENU
WITH PERIOD 32014
% Increase/
2014-2015 20:13-2014 {Decrease)
GROSSE GENERAL REVENUES $5851,264.77T2.18  §5,635,539,572.02 3.8%
Less: Clalms & Taxes Erroneougly Paid 198,514.34 282.901.73 -29.8%
Uncollzcted Checks 2,561,107.19 1,778,834.71 44.0%
Wamant 48,088,791.39 7.212.924.22 566.79%
NET GENERAL REVENUES £5,800,416,359.26  $5,626,264,911.36 3.1%
Less:  State Central Bervices Fund $127,609,159.89 125,404,092 .97 -1.4%
Congtitutionel Offtcers’ Fund 58,004,163.60 56,262,649.10 3%
Individual Income Tex Refunds 492,074,630.00 494.105,093.27 0.4%
City-Coumiy Tourlgt Pactlitics 2,799,743.00 2.8064,108.00 0.2%
Corperation Income Tax Refunds 41,652,588.21 58,068.879.11 -28.3%
Desegregntion Settlement 72,091,913.00 64,800,000,00 11.3%
Water Waslo Pollution Abatement Bond 13,608,000.00 13,600,000,00 0.0%
Educations| Bacellonce Trust Fund 272,662,230.50 266,284,099.62 2.4%
Beonomic Dovelopment Incentive Fund 10,115,507.83 10,073,490.08 0.4%,
Colloge Saving Bond Fund 22,140,352.97 23,924 802,52 -7.5%
Educatonal Adequacy Fund 24|I'I]3.804. 12 23,539.966.12 2.4%
NET AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION $4,661,560,066.14 $4.483,395,730.57 4.0%

Allotment {A) $4,978,587,475.00
Set-Anide $12,000,000.00
Alletmer (B) $51,069,774.00
Allptment (B1) $5,250,000.00
Allotment {C) $12,000,000.00

Total Dollar Amount Required to Fund 2014-2015

Current DFA Estimaie (A+Set-Aside+B+B1+ C+392.4)

Net General Revenues Distributed in 2013-2014

Dollar Increase (Decrease) in 2014-201% Raquired over 2013-2014
Dollar Increase {Decrease) Collected Year-To-Date

Dollar Increase (Decrenso) Required for Remainder of Year

$5,151,300,000.00
£5,022,445,018.37
$128,854,081 63
$180,164,335,57
(§51,309,353.54)

Annual % Increase Req. 10 Fund 2014-2015 Current DFA Estimate 2. 566%



CUMULATIVE DEVIATION FROM DFA NET GENERAL
REVENUES AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION FORECAST
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Gxops Recelpts Taxas:

Income Taxes:
Corporation - Final Paymants
Corporation - Estimates
Individual - Final Paymenta
Individual - withholding-Monthly
Individual - Eatimates
Totzl Income Taxes

Cigaretie and Tobacco Taxes:
Clgarette Tax
Cigarette Permits
Cigar and Tobacoo Taxes
Cigarette Paper Tax
Total Cigarette & Tob. Taxes

Liquor Tax - $2.50 Per Gallon
Liquor Permits
Betail Beaer Tax
Heer Parmits
Wine Distribution Tax
Smgll Winery Tex
Wine Permits
Ligquor Enforcement Tax
Rine Dist. Enforcement Tax
Winery Enforcement Tax
Beger Enfeorcament Tax
ABC Permit Violations
Light Wine Enforcement
Light Wine fax
Light Liquor Tax
ABC Transcripts
Total Alcohol. Heverage Taxes

Percank Elarven Elenvmn Eercent

My M=y Innvanea/ Mantha Manthe Incraans/
ps 2414 ADncannEn] 2014-2015 2013-2014 ipeccnnact
$191,562,557.38 51893, 649,704 .42 4.3% $2,073,121,1FB.24 $2,025,076,244.49 2.4%
$2,280,B00.90 $3,212,801.5% -29.0% 5109,261,B656.77 £106, B97,008.74 2.2%
6,412,358.05 3,961,920.92 61.0% g3, 529,556.24 267,25E,272.71 13.6%
11,911,036.74 11,580,190.22 2.0% 371,330,696.93 331,991, 2B0.82 11.B%
182,760,112.63 105,158, 005.07 =3.4% 2,294,638, 444.B7 2,223,479,057.68 3.2
4,548,128.25 3,728,031.79 22.0% 286,432,154.29 272,323, D47.95 5.2%
5207, 512, 436.57 5211, 660,949.56 -1.8% %3,365,192,919.19 $3,202,34B, 667.50 5.1%
$13,438,853.1a $15,235,530.29 ~11.8% %154,143,569,30 $155,174,073.30 -0,7%
32,715.00 63, 225,00 -48.2% 82,135.00 117, 208.00 -29.9%
4,105,321.37 4,011, 645,95 2.3% 44,272,718.3B 44,322,457.71 -0.1%
59, 060.01 200, 6%2.08 -50.56% 1,170,187.43 1,720,314.12 -3, 0%
$17,676,009.56 $189,515, 053,32 -5.4% %199, 666,610.11 $201,33B,053.13 -D.9%
£715,894.52 $67C,7ED. OO 6.7% $8,568,593.29 %8,079, 45B.10 6.1%
44EB, 685.00 a16,127.50 -45.0% 1,433,055.00 1,752,555.00 -18.2%
1,289,668.42 1,41€,241.12 -8.9% 14,791,661.31 . 15,2684,302.52 -3.2%
38,610.00 245,130.00 -04.2% 444, E10.00 613,525.00 -27.5%
222,395.73 227,054.07 -2.1% 2,285,966, 60 2,203,473.97 0.5%
21,3668.00 16, 457,42 29.6% 210,211.61 238,313.42 -11.6%
17,325.00C 55,475.00 -68.8% 162, 425.00 140, 100.00 -14. 6%
24,144,9B 22,834.00 5.7% 2B%9,357.87 271,652.95 6.5%
5,373.00 5,461.00 -1.6% 55,147,21 54,799,51 D, 6%
452.00 43E.00 3.2% 5,475,493 6,375.12 ~14.1%
31,353.35 34, 260.05 -9.5% 366,529.94 393, 233.34 -4, 4%
10, G00.00 20,950.00 -49.4% 121,500.00 16%,800.00 -2B. 4%
788.00 551.0Q 43.0% 7,140.03 4,258.09 56.1%
8,389.00 6,173.00 35.9% F7:275.07 48, 230.41 60,2%
27,172.00 28,133.00 -3.4% 342,964.00 379, 416.00 -%.6%
$2,H862,229.00 $3,566,105.16 -15. 74 529,171,512.¢66 $29,760,535.43 -2.0%
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Bacing Taxea:
beg Racing
Horse BRacing
Electranic Games License Fee
Electronic Games Frivilege Pee
Total Racing Taxes

Severance Tax - 3/4;

Vepding Machine Dacal hot 344 of '37
Bingu Registration Fee
Bingo Gross Recelpts Tax

Total Miscellanaouy Taxes

SUBTOTAL REVENUE DIVISION

COLLECTED BY OTHER AGENCIES:
Secretary of State:

Franchise Tan
Anbpymous Campaign Contribution
Fictitious Nams Penalty

Ansurance Department;
Premium Tax

FPorTvent Hlavon Elaven Farcant
Muy iy Increasa/ Memths Monthe Insrwasa/
2015 2014 iDeaceannt 2014-2015 20L3-20314 IDeamansa)
$72,760.89 $62,607.12 16.1% $835,995.14 $908,179.6% ~1.B%
81,719.98 109,104.68 ~25.1% 1,645,339.00 1.837,301.45 -10.4%
2,850.00 775.00 267.7% &9,500. 00 55,925.00 24.3%
4,357,185.00 3,367,447.82 2B.6% 42,535,506.00 35,809, 829,82 1E.0%
$4,514,515.867 53,560,014.62 26.B% 545,087, 340.14 538,611,235.96 16.8%
§513,955.20 $1,322,137.74 -61.1% $15,736,414.04 519,010,431.45 -17.2%
5200,134.95 §437,743.85 -54.3% §3,053,221.35 $3,431,985.26 ~11.0%
$2,725.15 $2,776.57 -1.9%
§2,607,867.52 $Z,607,700.32 0.0%
$6,095.00 #12,200.00 -50.4% $132,447.35 $210,591,0¢ -37.2%
$13,665.47 $15,563.00 -12.2% $158,124.30 $177,976.36 -11.2%
$870.00 51,245.00 -30.1% $8,023.00 $16,665.00 -47.1%
$573,392.50 $758,754.47 -24.4% 86,547, 652,52 $6,601, 960.5¢ -1.7%
$13,352.60 (%18,540.15} 172.0% $312,589.41 $193,512.40 61.5%
14,130.00 11,806.86 19.7% §24,340.08 $23,126.86 5.2%
21,639.60 15,6837.00 36.6% $217,E04.89 $223,178.37 -2.4%
549,122.20 $9,103.71 439.6% $554,734.38 £439,017.82 26.1%
5425,064, 983,58 5424, 500, 654.0% 0.3% $5,743,546,457.57 . $5,531,725,126. 67 3.B%
$8,000,000.00 %E, 000, 00C. DD 0.0%
5571.47 -100.0% $360.00 £2,329.50 -B4.5%
$1,594,903.70 23.0% $65,022,378.72 $6B, 588,176,386 0.6%

$1,296,204.68
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labox Pegpactment;
Employment Agency Tax

State Auditor:
Unclaimed Property het 55 {1ES) of '03

State Hichway & Trapsportation Dept.:
Motor Carrier Fees
Begistration of Insurance Fee
Large Truck Speeding Fins
Trailer Exemgtion Offaet

Securities Faay

Mineral Royaltles & Leases

Health Department:
Pet Store Registration Fes=

State Treasurer:
Ball Bondsman
Collage Saving Bond
Surpius Campaign Funds
Miscell Raimbur t

Attorpey Gaperall
Erofessional Pund Raiser Fee
Ondlatributed Back Pay
Long-Texm Care Act 1282 of 1993
Arkanszs Medicaid Program Trust fct 1621

Depaxtoent of Finance & Adminiastration:
Temporary Buyers Tag Faas
Molti-Tax Holding Account

Etbica Copmigsion;
Late Filing Feex

TOTAL GENERAL REVENUES

Patcont Eleven Blovan Farcant

My My Incranse/ Monkhe Months Ingrassa)

2015 014 JDacrasns} 2014-2015 2013-2014 Ibacreaan)

§2,795.00 £5, 440.00 -46.8% $14,040.00 514,500.00 -3.2%

513,044,762.53 $1D0,749,336.14 21. 4%

$21,656.08 517,2B1.78 25.3% $286,538.75 $260,017.02 10. 2%

49,506.80 $7,834.1D 21.4% £103,355.71 5139,9689.28 -26.2%
53,000, 000. 00 %3, 400, 000,00

$705,944,36 5748,993,.01 -5.8% %12,766,869.70 511,753,219.76 B. 6%

$19,318.74 $73,B64.30 -73.8% §$485,427.00 $543,300.66 =10.7%
$350.00 5350.00

$130,344.47 $152,725.64 -14.7%

55, 645,80} -190. 0%

$5,950.00 $6,460.00 -7.9% ¥57,520.00 $57,830.00 -0.5%

525,061.96 $44,521.12 -43.7% $742,624.68 $502,254.14 47. 9%

$3,0%4 .60 55,B10.58 -46.7% $63,543.05 %56, 060. 6% 13.3%

$428,273,104.82 5426, 715, 635,45 D.4% 55,951,264,772.18 55, 635,539, 572.02 3.B%
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Driver's License ¥ision Test

Grosa Recelpts Tax Permit

Liabllity Insurance Reinstatement Fee

Special License Plate Fee

Spec. Drivers License-Act 311 of '77

¥alidation Dacal Pee-Act 374 of ‘97

DRI Ralnstatement Faa Act 802 of '95

Rdditional Severance Tax - Cpal

Rental Car Search Act 1359 of '99

Oriver Confirmation Act 1810 of *O1
Total State Central Services

Highway and Transportation Dapaztment:

Motor Vebkicle Trip Permits
Motor Vehicle Licenses
Motor Fuels Tax
Mutor Fuela Tax-Act 437 of '79
Hotor Puels Tax Increass of ‘73
Motor Fuel Interstate Oaars
Cotton Trailer Registration Permit
Title Transfers-Act 439 of '75
Oriver Search Fass-Act 1087 of '79
Onified Carrier Faes-Rct 232 of 'D7
Watural Gas Beverance Tax

Total Highway Department

State Police;

Intransit Fees

Commercial Drivers Lic. Tesat
Liablity Insurance Fine

Driver's License Inc. Act 1500/2001
Drive Cut Licensas

Driver Teat Fae

DAI Relnstate./Duplicate Act 1001/2003

Vi¥ Inapecticn Fee Act 132972003
Total State Police

Purcant Bleven Hlaven Pargent

Mxy May Increasa/ Months Mantha Increasne/
2015 2014 iDegrensal 2014-2015 2013-20%4 Jhecraasn)
* $119,573.68 $124,516.46 -4.0% §1,417,694.39 $1,437,037.37 -1.3%
32,007.78 33,674.36 -4.9% 337,137.94 351,897.74 -4.2%
a01.00 1,122.00 -2B.6% 12,2B2.00 17,726.46 -30.7%
228,560.01 22%,295.97 4.0% 2,523,726.64 2,316,761L.7% 8.8%
38,119.48 46,793, 40 -1B.5% 458,011,02 576,469.63 -20.5%
232,925.72 231,249.65 DY 2,507,259.81 2,422,874.16 3.5%
45,096.03 51,357.80 -12.2% 521,810.1¢ 587,321.73 -11.2%
640,00 9,110.40 2,460.80 270.2%
57.00 17.00 235.3%
$707,722.70 57198,009. 649 -1.4% $7,787,089.36 §7,714,368.8B6 0.9%
%30, 459.00 $6,534.00 366.2% $350,427.00 $426,EBB. DO ~17.9%
13,262,541.73 12,120,115.47 9.4% 111,170,198.34 94,617,035.72 17.5%
31,569,843.80 30,637,478.18 .09 325,0688,421.82 332,093,745.53 ~1.9%
1,697,2659.14 1,645,404.4] 3.2% 18,119,398.69 17,6856,000,08 1.5%
1,697,269.14 1,645,404.41 3.2% 19,118, 398.69 17,856, 009,08 1.5%
778,897.27 E37,519.06 ~7.0% 12,122,906. 66 10,591, 999.34 14.5%
giz.00 -100.0% 49,110.00 54,510.00 -9,9%
B, 460.00 11,983.71 -29.4% 7,646,747.37 6,5B84,894.59 16.3%
28,207.00 1,B52,796.32 528.00 350808. 4%
3,802,563.35 i,241,826.85 -53.9% 65,918,831.80 65,143,1B0.52 1.2%
$52,875,520.43 §$55,147,078.07 -4.1% 5561, 246,236.69 5545,224,799.86 2.9%
$6.00 -100.0% $15.00 $36.00 ~58.3%
4B, 005.00 51,190.00 -§.2% 631, 3B6.85 570,0845.56 10. 6%
325.00 275.00 1E.2% 54,250.00 £3,850.00 10. 4%
235,842.57 244, 697.61 -3.6% 2,876,0689.71 2,876,944,11 0.0%
1,294.00 1,376.00 -6.0% 13,475.50 11,85B.00 13.6%
45,726.62 42,584.80 7.4% 534,969.39 500,316.7C 65.9%
41B,645.51 487,904,779 -14.2% 5,148,506.73 5,596,365.96 -8.0%
1,896.79 D24.82 105.1% 17,091.36 10,081,%6 £59.5%
5751,735.49 SE29,039.02 -9.3% §9,225,844.54 $9,57%0,304.29 -3.6%
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Kisgellaneous Agenciea:

Prostate Cancer Foundation-Add,Tobacco Tax

Eorpatry Cammisaion:

Timber Severance

Motor Beat Regilatration

Connty Add:
Ssverance Tax - 1/4
Real Estate Transfer-Act 754 of '83
Rdd. Severence.Tax-Act 761 of '83

Arronautics Dopartment:
Aviation Ose Tax
Aviation Sales Tax

Dog Racing - 15 Additional Daye

Bacing Commizaion:
Electrenic Gaming Application #Fees

Sovbean Boapd:
Soybean Tak - State
Soybean Tax - Mational

011 Museum;

Severance Tax - 0il & Brine

Clacks Coptiguing Education:
Aeal Batate Transfer-Act 754 of '83

Lil & Gas Commisaion:

hidltional Severance Tax - Brine

=y
2015
$10,120.19
$271,946.14
$137,456.12

$335,008.33
5104,631.14
$80,155.39

5678,416.25

§5,675.00

$69,476.36
569,476.45

56,365.77

50,174.94

Huy
2014

£11,065.93

$233,161.46

§140,097.66

$5B7,052.24
$108,163.08
576,544.43

$652,76B.92

$1,850.00

$77,605.18

$7,069.70

$10,085,33

-§.5%

16. 6%

-1.9%

-43.0%
-1.4%
1.7y

~20.4%

206.B%

-10.3%

~10.0%

-19.0%

Blowen
Memtha
2014-2015

$113,644.33

$3,362,871.64

§722, 695,22

£5,215,717.72
5902,093.45
$807,380.81

$10,653,350.31

5$13,695.44

%$130,825.00

$4,002,763.05
$3,989,674.64

580, 457.06

$108,583.24

$110, 495,10

$115,031.53

§3,242,033.10

$744,825.03

$6, 684,937.70
$628,229.73
¥761,582 .88

$332.32
$13,320, 851,58

$21,454.07

$107,550.00

$4,455,296.54

$80,254.00

§1048,583.24

$112,856.29

Incranse/

-1.2%

-3.0%

-22.0%
8.0%
&.0%

-100.0%
~20.0%

-B.2%

21.6%

-10.2%

=2,1%
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Beef Councdl - State
Besf Council - Hational

Bheat Bosrd:
Wheat Tax

Blce Bosrd:

Blca Tax

Axk. Wataral & Cgituyral Rasourcea

Grant & Trust:

Add'l Heal Eatate Transfer - B0%

Bagks & Touxism;
Add'l Real Estate Tranafer - 10%

Batygal & Cultnral Rescurces Hiatoric

Presarvation:

Rdd'l Real Estate Transfer - 10%

Poblic Health:

INT Relnstatemant Fes 902/95
OUI Reinsratement Fae B53/93
hmeexent Machines

Disegze & Peat Control:
Livastack & Poultry Vacc. fee

Patroleum Storage Tank:

Eovirommental Assurance Fee

Commercial Drivexs License:
Driver's Search Fes
Commerical Drivera License Fee

Haste Tize Grant;
Hagte Tire Fee Act 749 of 91
District Waste Tire Fee

May
2015

$30, 320.66
$30,320.66

527,039.14

$321,193.35

51,673,640.97

$209,205.11

$209,205.11

$9,565.91
$580.00
57, 822,50

551,234.27

£627,307,93

$3,645.00
557,039,508

$391,955. 63
%56,397.87

Mery
2014

$27,327.00
%1,185.76

5220,690.66

$1,€698,546.27

§212,318.28

8212,318.28

%10,094.10
£830.00
$4,015.00

§41,223.39
5660,829.30

$4,706.29
553,208.40

£$362, 601,25
855, 632,70

2180,

45.

-1

-1.

24,

ki

5%

-1

5%

5%

2%
1%
5.

3%

1%

.6%
.29

Honthe
2014-2018

$317,332.37
$200,135.62

$253,824.37

§$5,401,173.51

§17,039,047.24

§2,129,880.74

$2,129,800.74

5204,142.00
$5,682.00
5104,291.85

$471,658.08
§6,632,503.26

1,752, 96946
5642,274.28

54,132, 558,51
5623, 631.05

$340,507.71%

$383,167.74

§4,231,894.23

&15,B56, 637.08

51,962,079.06

£1,962,073.08

$124,5B3.38
$11,310.00
$98,942.00

$476,105.01

§6,677,221.06

$1,471,000.41
¥677,295.93

$3,921,215.67
$591,448.14

Incrumm /

~-6.8%

~33.0%

27.6%

7.5%

7.5%

63.9%
~47.1%
86.5%

-0.9%

-0.7%

19.2%
-5.2%
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Haste Tire Fee 8%

Swine Teating Fee

Ialecopmunication Equipment:
Local Exchange Carrier Surcharge

Salea & (fse Tax - 1/6 cent

Arkansag Corn ant Graln Promotlon:

Corn & Graln Aassasment

Catfish Promotion Board:
catfish Feed Rssesament

Game Protection:

Fines & Intersat

Public Jchool:

Amusement Machines

Breast Cancer Rgasesrch (URMS}:
Aditional Tobacgo Tdx
Breast Cancer/Fomen License Plate

Breast Cancer Control [Healih Dept.l;
Rdditional Tobacco Tax

Rdditignal Tobacco Tax

Jut k]

Additional Tobacco Tax

My
2015

$34,058.71

§2.00

$39,216.78

$5,555,706.79

$40,349.53

$1,652. 14

5104,072.57

$71,612.29
816,185.55

5256,160.15

5161,322.63

£31,611.33

EX

$31,465.25

$3.00

586, 470.00

$5,405,370.33

544,517.03

$1,29B.30

5111,005.15

$78,422.97
$17,548.80

$28D,563.82

5204,141.22

$34,637.61

-33.3%

-54.6%

~5.4%

27.3%

-6.2%

-B.7%
-7.9%

-8.7%

-11.2%

-B.7%

Elaven

Mantha

20142015

$354,919.99

5£25.00

5432, 492.47

$82,245,314.50

5964, 433,35

%26, 845.15

$1,135,291.42

$30,000.0D

$804, 649,68
5190, 323.15

52,878, 432.39

£2,059,25%7.83

£355,269.04

Hlevan

Mremtha

2012-2014

§340,268.59

$23.00

$592,180.57

£60,532,333.53

$1,455,135.62

5$26,323.64

$1,156, 407.55

$B14,509,6%
S1BE6,704.52

$2,913, 685,31

$2,084,263.13

4359, 624. 4%

5.5%

8.7%

-33.7%

2.1%

~-1.8%

-1.2%
1.9%

-1.2%

-1,2%

-1.2%
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Eroperty Tax Relief - Amendment 79:
Sales & Use Tax - 1/2 cent
Dyed Dieaal Tax - B7/07

Sz2les & OUse Tax ~ 7/B cent
Dyed Diesel Tax - 87/07

In Gogd We Truai:
Speclal License Flate Fea - 727/09

REVENUE DIVISION;
IOTAL SPECIAL REVEWNUES COLLECTED

&4 Yalorem Tax Truat:

Private Car Bus & Truck

Soft Drink Tax

Income Tax Check OFf Contributlon/Gift

Grant /Gift/Donation

DR Schoo) For The Deaf Fund:
Income Tax Check Off Contxribution

Income Tax Check Off Cantribution

Farcant Elovon Elsven Pargent
May May Increasa Mcmtha Memths Incxoase/
2015 2014 ADeoraaan! 20142015 2013-2014 Abacranan)
§20,796,69%.41 $15,769,759.52 5.2% 9226,905,176.72 $221,807,614.85 2.3%
§77,738.16 $84,576.26 -5.1% $942,365.68 $956, D46. 40 -1.5%
$36, 401, 421,29 %$34,635,104.25 5.1% $397,257,808.29 5388, 006,932.94 2.2%
$136,270.33 5146,257.14 -B.1% ¥1,651,918.34 $1,677,471.00 -1.5%
%59,975.00 59,201.93 B.4% 592,463.39 5B7,688.55 5. 4%
$123,612,219.564 56123, 307,076.67 0.2% ¥1,349,024,728.29 £1,315,695,901.03 2.5%
£1,075,235.78 $949,354,89% 13.3% 516,439,042.19 516,737,599.45 10.2%
53,428, 851.89 53,351, 764.31 2.0% £3d, 223, 075.72 540,027,335, 10 ~4.5%
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